Rank
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Boat

King
Murphy

Cacophony
Great White

Tankard

HGM 2.0

Ariadne

Rainbow

Mutley 2

Bungle

F2

F1

Yugi Vert

Ermintrude

Rhino

Ariel

Omega

Class

Rooster 8.1

Solo

Kestrel ns
Norfolk
Laser

Laser Radial
Kestrel ns
Norfolk
Enterprise
Norfolk

RS Feva XL

ns

RS Feva XL
ns

GP14 ns
Solo

Laser

Norfolk

Wayfarer ns

SailNo
87

4405
489

B21

215413

54508

603

B70

21976

B75

3587

3673

11863

4157

B46

3852

Clubhouse Trophy 2021
Beccles ASC

Results are provisional

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 4, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName

Harry Shipley

Glen Curtis

Mark Jon Blankley

Langston

Rory Kelsey =~ Max McKenna

Rowan Curtis

Jack Sisley

Stuart Mike Thrower

Halliday

David Gentry  Jackie Soards

Richard Deller Nicky Porter

David Elliott Duncan
Braidwood

Perdie Finch  Freya Welham

Sam Johnson O Kelly

Jack Payne

Terry Cook

Jez Rake

Paul Welham  Will Finch

Allan Myatt

PY
1045

1142
1060

1248

1083

1142

1060

1248

1122

1248

1281

1281

1153

1142

1083

1248

1124

R1
1.0

(6.0)

(75.0
DNC)

(5.0)
(75.0
DNC)
2.0

4.0
(8.0)
(75.0
DNC)
(9.0)
(75.0

DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

7.0
(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

R2

(75.0
DNC)

1.0
3.0

2.0
(75.0
DNC)
(5.0)

(75.0

DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

7.0
(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

9.0
(75.0
DNC)
6.0

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

R3
1.0

(3.0)
2.0

4.0
(75.0

DNC)
5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
(75.0

DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

R4

(13.0
RET)

(3.0)

(75.0
DNC)

3.7 RDGb
1.0
(7.0)
5.0
2.0
6.0
8.0
(75.0
DNC)
10.0
(75.0
DNC)
4.0
(75.0

DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

R5

(75.0
DNC)

1.0
7.0

3.0
2.0
5.0
(75.0
DNC)
6.0
4.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
11.0
(75.0

DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

R6
(4.0)

2.0
1.0

3.0
5.0
(75.0

DNC)
(75.0

DNC)
6.0
7.0
(75.0
DNC)
10.0
11.0
13.0
9.0
8.0

12.0

15.0 RET

R7
1.0

2.0
(75.0
DNC)
(5.0)

7.0

4.0

6.0

(75.0
DNC)
3.0
(10.0)
11.0

8.0

(75.0
DNC)
75.0 DNC
(75.0
DNC)

75.0 DNC

12.0

R8
1.0

3.0

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)
2.0

4.0

(75.0
DNC)
(75.0

DNC)
(10.0)
5.0

8.0

(75.0
DNC)
11.0
75.0 DNC
75.0 DNC

9.0

12.0

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)
(6.0)

3.0

7.0

(75.0
DNC)
(12.0)
11.0
13.0
75.0 DNC
5.0

75.0 DNC

14.0

75.0 DNC

Total
172.0

25.0
315.0

175.7

317.0

113.0

324.0

261.0

263.0

143.0

350.0

354.0

419.0

468.0

471.0

485.0

489.0

Nett
5.0

9.0
15.0

15.7

17.0

20.0

24.0

28.0

28.0

37.0

50.0

54.0

119.0

168.0

171.0

185.0

189.0



Rank
18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

Boat

Mr Angry
Beagle
F1
Tankard
Red

Snapper
Brambling

Class

Lark ns
Laser
Norfolk

RS Feva XL
ns

Norfolk
Topper

Norfolk

Laser

SailNo

2313

215418

B29

3673

B21

32582

B47

72178

HelmName

Simon Spaul

Matt Catton

Tim Haycock

Charlie Porter

Richard Deller

Sam Johnson

Sue Grief

Jack Payne

CrewName

Paul Johnson

Tanya

Sam Johnson

Rory Kelsey

Danny Johnson

PY
1094

1083

1248

1281

1248

1365

1248

1083

R1
3.0

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

R2
4.0

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

8.0
(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

R3

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

www.sailwave.com

R4

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

(75.0
DNC)

9.0

R5
(75.0

DNC)
9.0

75.0 DNC
75.0 DNC
75.0 DNC
(75.0
DNC)

75.0 DNC

(75.0
DNC)

R6
(75.0

DNC)
75.0 DNC
75.0 DNC
75.0 DNC
75.0 DNC
75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

R7
75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

9.0

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

R8
75.0 DNC

6.0

75.0 DNC

7.0

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

R9
75.0 DNC

75.0 DNC

10.0

75.0 DNC

8.0

75.0 DNC

9.0

75.0 DNC

Total
532.0

540.0

544.0

607.0

608.0

608.0

609.0

609.0

Nett
232.0

240.0

244.0

307.0

308.0

308.0

309.0

309.0



